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Security ID
BGRS50017
BGRS51017
BGRS94017
BGRS68017
BGRS54017
BGRS65017
BGRS52017
BGRS89017
BGRS71017
BGR113017
BGRS56018
BGR115018
BGR116018
BGRS94018
BGRS58018
BGRS70018
BGRS54018
BGRS91018
BGRS60018
BGRS55018
BGRS92018
BGRS59018
BGRS83018
BGRS63018
BGRS67019
BGRS93019
BGRS58019
BGRS62019
BGRS65019
BGRS60019
BGRS95019
BGR110019
BGRS89019
BGRS71019
BGRS61019
BGR101019
BGRS59019
BGRS63019
BGRS64020

Fixed
Float
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FX
FX
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL

Bahamas Registered Stock Secondary Market Prices*

Price Date:
Released:

Issue
Date

22-May-97
15-Jul-97
16-Jul-12
21-Jul-03
10-Aug-98
06-Sep-02
15-Oct-97
19-Oct-10
22-Oct-04
27-Oct-16
26-Feb-99
29-Mar-17
27-Apr-17
16-Jul-12
21-Jul-99
29-Jul-04
10-Aug-98
15-Aug-11
21-Sep-00
21-Oct-98
10-Nov-11
23-Nov-99
28-Nov-07
12-Dec-01
08-Apr-03
26-Jun-12
21-Jul-99
30-Jul-01
06-Sep-02
21-Sep-00
25-Sep-12
13-Oct-16
19-Oct-10
22-Oct-04
25-Oct-00
30-Oct-14
23-Nov-99
12-Dec-01
26-Apr-02

15-May-17
16-May-17

Maturity
Date
22-May-17
15-Jul-17
16-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
10-Aug-17
06-Sep-17
15-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
22-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
26-Feb-18
29-Mar-18
27-Apr-18
16-Jul-18
21-Jul-18
29-Jul-18
10-Aug-18
15-Aug-18
21-Sep-18
21-Oct-18
10-Nov-18
23-Nov-18
28-Nov-18
12-Dec-18
08-Apr-19
26-Jun-19
21-Jul-19
30-Jul-19
06-Sep-19
21-Sep-19
25-Sep-19
13-Oct-19
19-Oct-19
22-Oct-19
25-Oct-19
30-Oct-19
23-Nov-19
12-Dec-19
26-Apr-20

domesticdebt@centralbankbahamas.com

APR %
1.250000
0.625000

0.187500
0.562500
0.250000
1.250000
0.020833
0.093750

0.562500

0.437500
0.125000
0.593750
0.015625
0.437500
0.593750
0.015625
0.437500
0.031250
0.468750
0.250000
0.015625
0.468750
0.500000
0.312500
0.468750
0.011720

0.041667
0.156250
0.468750

0.468750
0.500000
0.531250

Annual
Coupon $
$ 5.500000
$ 4.875000
$ 4.000000
$ 4.437500
$ 4.812500
$ 4.500000
$ 5.500000
$ 4.270833
$ 4.343750
$ 2.950000
$ 4.812500
$ 2.600000
$ 2.600000
$ 4.025000
$ 4.687500
$ 4.375000
$ 4.843750
$ 4.265625
$ 4.687500
$ 4.843750
$ 4.265625
$ 4.687500
$ 4.281250
$ 4.718750
$ 4.500000
$ 4.265625
$ 4.718750
$ 4.750000
$ 4.562500
$ 4.718750
$ 4.261720
$ 3.000000
$ 4.291667
$ 4.406250
$ 4.718750
$ 3.512000
$ 4.718750
$ 4.750000
$ 4.781250

We Buy
(Bid)
$ 100.0212
$ 100.4656
$ 100.3264
$ 100.4365
$ 100.6701
$ 100.7554
$101.4452
$ 100.9668
$101.0112
$ 100.4202
$ 101.6602
$ 99.9500
$ 99.9500
$101.1767
$ 101.9554
$ 101.6247
$ 102.2352
$ 101.5548
$102.2376
$ 102.5916
$ 101.8537
$102.5229
$101.9386
$ 102.6564
$ 100.8732
$ 100.5035
$ 101.4588
$ 101.5405
$ 101.2021
$ 101.5708
$ 100.5570
$ 97.6944
$ 100.6418
$ 100.9076
$ 101.6319
$ 98.8409
$ 101.6839
$ 101.7936
$ 101.8800

We Sell
(Ask)
$100.0712
$100.5159
$100.3766
$100.4867
$100.7205
$100.8058
$101.4960
$101.0173
$101.0618
$100.4704
$101.7110
$ 100.0000
$ 100.0000
$101.2273
$102.0064
$101.6755
$102.2863
$101.6056
$102.2887
$102.6429
$101.9046
$102.5742
$101.9896
$102.7078
$100.9237
$100.5538
$101.5096
$101.5913
$101.2527
$101.6216
$100.6073
$ 97.7433
$100.6921
$100.9581
$101.6828
$ 98.8904
$101.7347
$101.8445
$101.9310

Yield
%
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.08
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Fixed

Security ID Float

BGRS93020
BGRS73020
BGRS94020
BGRS98020
BGRS70020
BGRS62020
BGRS91020
BGRS65020
BGRS60020
BGRS61020
BGRS92020
BGRS83020
BGRS66020
BGRS63020
BGRS76021
BGRS67021
BGRS64021
BGRS93021
BGRS94021
BGRS70021
BGRS62021
BGRS65021
BGRS75021
BGRS78021
BGR111021
BGR101021
BGRS66021
BGRS63021
BGR114021
BGRS67022
BGRS72022
BGRS94022
BGRS68022
BGRS70022
BGRS65022
BGRS75022
BGRS78022
BGRS95022
BGRS71022
BGRS66022
BGRS69023
BGRS67023
BGRS70023
BGR103023
BGRS68023

FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FX
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL

Issue
Date

26-Jun-12
28-Jun-05
16-Jul-12
26-Jul-13
29-Jul-04
30-Jul-01
15-Aug-11
06-Sep-02
21-Sep-00
25-0ct-00
10-Nov-11
28-Nov-07
04-Dec-02
12-Dec-01
18-Jan-06
08-Apr-03
26-Apr-02
26-Jun-12
16-Jul-12
29-Jul-04
30-Jul-01
06-Sep-02
07-Sep-05
22-Sep-06
13-Oct-16
30-Oct-14
04-Dec-02
12-Dec-01
19-Dec-16
08-Apr-03
27-Apr-05
16-Jul-12
21-Jul-03
29-Jul-04
06-Sep-02
07-Sep-05
22-Sep-06
25-Sep-12
22-Oct-04
04-Dec-02
09-Feb-04
08-Apr-03
27-Apr-04
17-Jul-15
21-Jul-03

Maturity
Date
26-Jun-20
28-Jun-20
16-Jul-20
26-Jul-20
29-Jul-20
30-Jul-20
15-Aug-20
06-Sep-20
21-Sep-20
25-Oct-20
10-Nov-20
28-Nov-20
04-Dec-20
12-Dec-20
18-Jan-21
08-Apr-21
26-Apr-21
26-Jun-21
16-Jul-21
29-Jul-21
30-Jul-21
06-Sep-21
07-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
13-Oct-21
30-Oct-21
04-Dec-21
12-Dec-21
19-Dec-21
08-Apr-22
27-Apr-22
16-Jul-22
21-Jul-22
29-Jul-22
06-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
22-Sep-22
25-Sep-22
22-Oct-22
04-Dec-22
09-Feb-23
08-Apr-23
27-Apr-23
17-Jul-23
21-Jul-23

domesticdebt@centralbankbahamas.com

APR %
0.023438
0.125000

0.011719
0.187500
0.531250
0.031250
0.343750
0.500000
0.500000
0.031250
0.093750
0.343750
0.531250
0.156250
0.312500
0.562500
0.031250

0.218750
0.562500
0.375000
0.156250
0.156250

0.375000
0.562500

0.343750
0.218750

0.343750
0.250000
0.406250
0.187500
0.187500
0.023438
0.250000
0.406250
0.343750
0.375000
0.250000

0.375000

Annual
Coupon $
S 4.273438
S 4.375000
S 4.075000
S 4.261719
S 4.437500
S 4.781250
S 4.281250
S 4.593750
S 4.750000
S 4.750000
S 4.281250
S 4.343750
S 4.593750
S 4.781250
S 4.406250
$ 4.562500
S 4.812500
$ 4.281250
$ 4.100000
S 4.468750
$ 4.812500
$ 4.625000
S 4.406250
S 4.406250
$ 3.250000
$ 3.520000
$ 4.625000
$ 4.812500
$ 3.750000
S 4.593750
S 4.468750
S 4.125000
S 4.593750
S 4.500000
S 4.656250
S 4.437500
S 4.437500
S 4.273438
S 4.500000
S 4.656250
$ 4.593750
$ 4.625000
$ 4.500000
$ 4.750000
$ 4.625000

We Buy
(Bid)
$ 100.5107
$ 100.8065
$ 99.9353
$ 100.4897
$101.0144
$ 102.0395
$ 100.5573
$101.5272
$ 102.0307
$ 102.0845
$ 100.5987
$ 100.8114
$101.6351
$102.2632
$ 100.4772
$ 101.0621
$ 101.9750
$ 100.0669
$ 99.3822
$ 100.7844
$ 102.0970
$ 101.4136
$ 100.5602
$ 100.5655
$ 95.9637
$ 97.0121
$ 101.4886
$ 102.2680
$ 97.8817
$ 100.3581
$ 99.8127
$ 98.2374
$ 100.3792
$ 99.9500
$ 100.6810
$ 99.6575
$ 99.6555
$ 98.8809
$ 99.9500
$ 100.7106
$ 99.7691
$ 99.9245
$ 99.2806
$ 100.5878
$ 99.9234

We Sell
(Ask)
$100.5610
$100.8569
$ 99.9853
$ 100.5400
$101.0649
$102.0905
$100.6076
$101.5780
$102.0817
$102.1356
$100.6491
$100.8618
$101.6859
$102.3144
$100.5274
$101.1126
$102.0260
$100.1169
$ 99.4320
$100.8349
$102.1480
$ 101.4643
$100.6105
$100.6158
$ 96.0117
$ 97.0606
$101.5394
$102.3192
$ 97.9307
$100.4083
$ 99.8626
$ 98.2865
$100.4294
$ 100.0000
$100.7314
$ 99.7073
$ 99.7053
$ 98.9303
$ 100.0000
$100.7610
$ 99.8190
$ 99.9744
$ 99.3303
$ 100.6382
$ 99.9734

Yield
%
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.08
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
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BGRS70023
BGRS75023
BGRS78023
BGRS71023
BGR104024
BGRS76024
BGRS69024
BGRS70024
BGRS77024
BGRS73024
BGRS98024
BGRS70024
BGRS75024
BGRS78024
BGRS71024
BGRS76025
BGRS72025
BGRS77025
BGRS73025
BGRS74025
BGR105025
BGRS75025
BGRS78025
BGRS76026
BGRS79026
BGRS77026
BGR105026
BGRS91026
BGRS78026
BGRS92026
BGRS90026
BGRS79027
BGRS80027
BGRS94027
BGRS81027
BGRS98027
BGRS95027
BGRS82027
BGRS83027
BGRS90027
BGRS85028
BGRS87028
BGRS88028
BGRS91028
BGRS86028

Fixed
Security ID Float

FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Issue
Date

29-Jul-04
07-Sep-05
22-Sep-06
22-Oct-04
15-Jul-16
18-Jan-06
09-Feb-04
27-Apr-04
04-May-06
28-Jun-05
26-Jul-13
29-Jul-04
07-Sep-05
22-Sep-06
22-Oct-04
18-Jan-06
27-Apr-04
04-May-06
28-Jun-05
30-Jun-05
25-Jul-16
07-Sep-05
22-Sep-06
18-Jan-06
28-Mar-07
04-May-06
25-Jul-16
15-Aug-11
22-Sep-06
10-Nov-11
10-Dec-10
28-Mar-07
09-May-07
16-Jul-12
26-Jul-07
26-Jul-13
25-Sep-12
08-Oct-07
28-Nov-07
10-Dec-10
19-Jan-09
26-Apr-10
26-Jul-10
15-Aug-11
27-Aug-09

Maturity
Date
29-Jul-23
07-Sep-23
22-Sep-23
22-Oct-23
15-Jan-24
18-Jan-24
09-Feb-24
27-Apr-24
04-May-24
28-Jun-24
26-Jul-24
29-Jul-24
07-Sep-24
22-Sep-24
22-Oct-24
18-Jan-25
27-Apr-25
04-May-25
28-Jun-25
30-Jun-25
25-Jul-25
07-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
18-Jan-26
28-Mar-26
04-May-26
25-Jul-26
15-Aug-26
22-Sep-26
10-Nov-26
10-Dec-26
28-Mar-27
09-May-27
16-Jul-27
26-Jul-27
26-Jul-27
25-Sep-27
08-Oct-27
28-Nov-27
10-Dec-27
20-Jan-28
26-Apr-28
26-Jul-28
15-Aug-28
27-Aug-28

domesticdebt@centralbankbahamas.com

APR %
0.281250
0.218750
0.218750
0.281250

0.250000
0.375000
0.281250
0.250000
0.250000
0.027344
0.312500
0.250000
0.250000
0.312500
0.281250
0.312500
0.281250
0.281250
0.375000

0.281250
0.281250
0.312500
0.281250
0.312500

0.078125
0.312500
0.078125
0.114583
0.312500
0.312500

0.312500
0.039063
0.042969
0.312500
0.312500
0.125000
0.250000
0.083330
0.083333
0.093750
0.125000

Annual
Coupon $
$ 4.531250
S 4.468750
S 4.468750
$ 4.531250
S 4.250000
S 4.500000
S 4.625000
S 4.531250
S 4.500000
S 4.500000
S 4.277344
S 4.562500
S 4.500000
S 4.500000
S 4.562500
$ 4.531250
$ 4.562500
$ 4.531250
$ 4.531250
$ 4.625000
$ 4.400000
$ 4.531250
$ 4.531250
S 4.562500
S 4.531250
S 4.562500
S 4.550000
S 4.328125
S 4.562500
S 4.328125
S 4.364583
$ 4.562500
$ 4.562500
$ 4.250000
$ 4.562500
$ 4.289063
S 4.292969
$ 4.562500
$ 4.562500
$ 4.375000
S 4.500000
S 4.333330
S 4.333333
S 4.343750
S 4.375000

B2 N0 Vo Vo it Vo S Vo (R Vo SR Vo S V0 SR VRV R V2 0 Vo S Vo SR W SR W S U/ S V0 S U S V0 S V0 S W S 0 (R W/ U V0 S U/ S U SR V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 ¥ T V0 T V0 S U S V0 S W S V0 R V0 S0 U L V2 S V0 SR U B V0 R W R V0

We Buy
(Bid)
99.4227
99.0758
99.0709
99.4057
97.1758
98.5898
99.2932
98.7258
98.5393
98.5136
97.1560
98.8770
98.4807
98.4738
98.8481
97.9263
98.0718
97.8635
97.8313
98.4536
96.9366
97.7900
97.7813
97.5870
97.3233
97.5239
97.3841
95.7367
97.4413
95.6512
95.8978
97.3341
97.3104
94.7930
97.2667
95.0928
95.0630
97.2257
97.1977
95.6584
96.4118
94.9479
94.8623
94.9328
95.1898

B2 N0 Vo Vo i Vo S Vo (R Vo SR Vo S V0 SR V0 NV R V2 0 Vo S Vo SR Vo SR VS U/ S V0 SE U S V0 S W S W S W0 R W0 U V0 S U/ S U SR V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 2 L V0 T V0 St U S Vo S W S V0 O V0 S0 U i V0 S U S U S V0 R W R V0

We Sell
(Ask)
99.4724
99.1254
99.1205
99.4554
97.2244
98.6391
99.3429
98.7752
98.5886
98.5629
97.2046
98.9265
98.5300
98.5231
98.8975
97.9753
98.1208
97.9125
97.8802
98.5028
96.9851
97.8389
97.8302
97.6359
97.3719
97.5727
97.4328
95.7846
97.4901
95.6990
95.9458
97.3828
97.3591
94.8404
97.3154
95.1404
95.1105
97.2744
97.2463
95.7062
96.4600
94.9954
94.9098
94.9803
95.2375

Yield
%
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.74
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
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Fixed

Security ID Float

BGRS84028
BGRS82028
BGRS92028
BGRS90028
BGRS85029
BGRS87029
BGRS94029
BGRS88029
BGRS98029
BGRS86029
BGRS84029
BGRS82029
BGRS90029
BGRS85030
BGRS87030
BGRS94030
BGRS86030
BGRS84030
BGRS95030
BGRS89030
BGRS83030
BGRS85031
BGRS97031
BGRS94031
BGRS88031
BGRS98031
BGRS86031
BGRS84031
BGRS99031
BGRS96031
BGRS85032
BGRS97032
BGRS91032
BGRS86032
BGRS84032
BGRS99032
BGRS95032
BGRS96032
BGRS85033
BGRS97033
BGRS98033
BGRS86033
BGRS84033
BGRS99033
BGRS88034

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FX
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Issue
Date

22-Sep-08
08-Oct-07
10-Nov-11
10-Dec-10
19-Jan-09
26-Apr-10
16-Jul-12
26-Jul-10
26-Jul-13
27-Aug-09
22-Sep-08
08-Oct-07
10-Dec-10
19-Jan-09
26-Apr-10
16-Jul-12
27-Aug-09
22-Sep-08
25-Sep-12
19-Oct-10
28-Nov-07
19-Jan-09
17-Apr-13
16-Jul-12
26-Jul-10
26-Jul-13
27-Aug-09
22-Sep-08
23-Sep-13
29-Oct-12
19-Jan-09
17-Apr-13
15-Aug-11
27-Aug-09
22-Sep-08
23-Sep-13
25-Sep-12
29-Oct-12
19-Jan-09
17-Apr-13
26-Jul-13
27-Aug-09
22-Sep-08
23-Sep-13
26-Jul-10

Maturity
Date
22-Sep-28
08-Oct-28
10-Nov-28
10-Dec-28
20-Jan-29
26-Apr-29
16-Jul-29
26-Jul-29
26-Jul-29
27-Aug-29
22-Sep-29
08-Oct-29
10-Dec-29
20-Jan-30
26-Apr-30
16-Jul-30
27-Aug-30
22-Sep-30
25-Sep-30
20-Oct-30
28-Nov-30
19-Jan-31
17-Apr-31
16-Jul-31
26-Jul-31
26-Jul-31
27-Aug-31
22-Sep-31
23-Sep-31
29-Oct-31
20-Jan-32
17-Apr-32
15-Aug-32
27-Aug-32
22-Sep-32
23-Sep-32
25-Sep-32
29-Oct-32
20-Jan-33
17-Apr-33
26-Jul-33
27-Aug-33
22-Sep-33
23-Sep-33
26-Jul-34

domesticdebt@centralbankbahamas.com

APR %
0.281250
0.343750
0.093750
0.135417
0.281250
0.093750

0.093750
0.046875
0.140625
0.312500
0.375000
0.145833
0.312500
0.104167

0.156250
0.343750
0.054688
0.156250
0.406250
0.343750
0.054688

0.114583
0.054688
0.171875
0.375000
0.054688
0.058594
0.375000
0.058594
0.125000
0.187500
0.406250
0.058594
0.062500
0.062500
0.406250
0.062500
0.062500
0.203125
0.437500
0.062500
0.145833

Annual
Coupon $
S 4.531250
S 4.593750
S 4.343750
S 4.385417
$ 4.531250
$ 4.343750
$ 4.300000
$ 4.343750
S 4.296875
$ 4.390625
$ 4.562500
$ 4.625000
$ 4.395833
S 4.562500
S 4.354167
S 4.325000
S 4.406250
S 4.593750
S 4.304688
S 4.406250
S 4.656250
$ 4.593750
S 4.304688
$ 4.350000
S 4.364583
$ 4.304688
S 4.421875
$ 4.625000
S 4.304688
$ 4.308594
S 4.625000
S 4.308594
S 4.375000
S 4.437500
S 4.656250
S 4.308594
S 4.312500
S 4.312500
$ 4.656250
$ 4.312500
$ 4.312500
$ 4.453125
$ 4.687500
$ 4.312500
S 4.395833

B2 N0 VTl Vot Vo R Vo S Vo R V0 B V2 S V0 Tt Vo T Vo S U S V0 SR W S (R U/ S U0 S V0 S V0 A W S V0 I V0 R ¥ 0 e ¥ S Vo S Vo S Vo B W SR U i ¥ i ¥ e ¥ e U e ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y Y RV RV V2 S Vo B V) e V3

We Buy
(Bid)
96.5138
97.0441
94.8535
95.1906
96.3539
94.6174
94.1483
94.5360
94.1104
94.9355
96.4897
97.0552
94.8988
96.3319
94.3041
93.9554
94.7024
96.4988
93.6958
94.6611
97.0767
96.3434
93.4175
93.7946
93.9337
93.3285
94.4895
96.5390
93.2766
93.2851
96.4856
93.1385
93.7422
94.3974
96.7120
93.0051
93.0451
93.0171
96.6659
92.8792
92.7995
94.3326
96.9215
92.7529
93.4740

B2 N VTl Vot Vo R Vo S V0 R V0 0 S V0 T Vo S Vo S U S V0 SR W S 0 S U/ S V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 I V0 R ¥/ L 0 S V0 S V0 S Vo S Vo S W SR V0 T ¥ T U e ¥ e U e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ RV R V2 Vo S Vo S W e V3

We Sell
(Ask)
96.5621
97.0926
94.9010
95.2382
96.4021
94.6647
94.1954
94.5833
94.1574
94,9829
96.5380
97.1037
94.9462
96.3801
94.3513
94.0024
94.7497
96.5471
93.7427
94.7084
97.1253
96.3915
93.4643
93.8415
93.9807
93.3752
94.5367
96.5873
93.3233
93.3318
96.5339
93.1850
93.7891
94.4446
96.7604
93.0516
93.0916
93.0637
96.7143
92.9256
92.8459
94.3798
96.9699
92.7993
93.5208

Yield
%
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
494
4.94
494
4.94
494
4.94
494
4.94
494
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
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Fixed Issue Maturity Annual We Buy We Sell Yield
Security ID Float Date Date APR % Coupon $ (Bid) (Ask) %
BGRS98034 FL 26-Jul-13  26-Jul-34 0.070313 $4.320313 S 92.6072 S 92.6535 4.96
BGRS86034 FL 27-Aug-09 27-Aug-34 0.218750 S 4.468750 S 94.2928 S 94.3400 4.96
BGRS81035 FL 26-Jul-07  26-Jul-35 0.562500 §$4.812500 S 98.1957 S 98.2448 4.96
BGRS86035 FL 27-Aug-09 27-Aug-35 0.234375 $4.484375 S 94.2763 S 94.3235 4.96
BGRS81036  FL 26-Jul-07  26-Jul-36 0.593750 S 4.843750 S 95.6565 S 95.7044 5.20
BGR106036 FX 04-Aug-16 04-Aug-36 $ 5.400000 §$ 102.3622 $102.4134 5.20
BGR107036 FX 26-Aug-16 26-Aug-36 S 5.400000 S 102.3666 $102.4178 5.20
BGRS86036 FL 27-Aug-09 27-Aug-36 0.250000 S 4.500000 S 91.4912 S 91.5369 5.20
BGR108036 FX 23-Sep-16 23-Sep-36 S 5.400000 S 102.3722 $102.4234 5.20
BGR109036 FX 03-Oct-16 03-Oct-36 $ 5.400000 §$ 102.3742 $102.4254 5.20
BGR112036 FX 13-Oct-16 13-Oct-36 S 5.400000 S 102.3762 $102.4274 5.20
BGRS81037 FL 26-Jul-07  26-Jul-37 0.625000 S 4.875000 S 94.8384 S 94.8859 5.29
BGRS88037 FL 26-Jul-10  26-Jul-37 0.177083 $4.427083 S 89.3214 S 89.3661 5.29
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4.00 -
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2.00 -
1.00 A
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* The prices provided here are for Bahamas Registered Stock holdings in the Central Bank's
portfolio. The Central Bank will buy Bahamas Registered Stock with tenors not exceeding 20 years
at the bid price and sell at the ask price. Please contact the Markets Unit at the email address below

for more information.

domesticdebt@centralbankbahamas.com
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